15A
2mm2
30A
5.5mm2
800V
600V
30A
5.5mm2  / 14mm2

dimensions
⑤
How to order
TJ-2S
TJ-2
TJ-3.5
TJ-5.5
TJ-14
TJ-22
TJX-2
TJX-5.5
(blank)
SUS
Iron screw
Stainless steel screw
TJ-2S
TJ-2
TJ-3.5
TJ-5.5
2
2
3.5
5.5
14
22
2
5.5
1 to 69
1 to 64
1 to 55
1 to 50
TJ-14 1 to 39
TJ-22 1 to 27
TJX-2 1 to 12
TJX-5.5 1 to 12
Applicable
wire size
（mm２）
Rail assembly
Shaft assembly
（Recommended maximum length：600mm）
（Recommended maximum length：600mm）
1 to max.
XD
XF
(blank)
(blank)
MR
TXB-D rail type
TXB-F rail type
Tropical region type
Punched rail

dimensions
⑤
How to order
TJ-2S
TJ-2
TJ-3.5
TJ-5.5
TJ-14
TJ-22
TJX-2
TJX-5.5
(blank)
SUS
Iron screw
Stainless steel screw
TJ-2S
TJ-2
TJ-3.5
TJ-5.5
2
2
3.5
5.5
14
22
2
5.5
1 to 69
1 to 64
1 to 55
1 to 50
TJ-14 1 to 39
TJ-22 1 to 27
TJX-2 1 to 12
TJX-5.5 1 to 12
Applicable
wire size
（mm２）
Rail assembly
Shaft assembly
（Recommended maximum length：600mm）
（Recommended maximum length：600mm）
1 to max.
XD
XF
(blank)
(blank)
MR
TXB-D rail type
TXB-F rail type
Tropical region type
Punched rail